
 

2023 – 2024 School Year   Revised Student Calendar 

Revised 9/7/2023 
 

Friday, September 1 Student Welcome Day, 9:30am – 11:30am 
Come meet your BEECC teachers and classmates 

Tuesday, September 5 BEECC First Day 

Friday, September 15 3:30pm Dismissal – NO AFTERCARE 

Erev Rosh Hoshanah 

Monday, September 25 NO BEECC, Yom Kippur 

Thursday, October 5 Snack in the Shack, 12:30 pm 

CBE Sukkah 

Friday, October 6 First Family Shabbat Sing, 10:00 am 

CBE Sanctuary 
Families are invited to begin joining us each Friday for Shabbat 

Sing. 

Monday, October 9 NO BEECC, Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

Tuesday, October 17 Back to School Night, 7:00pm 

CBE Sanctuary and BEECC Classrooms 

Thursday, October 26 1:00pm Dismissal, Faculty Meeting 

Monday, November 6 NO BEECC, Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Tuesday, November 21 Family Thanksgiving Event, 12:30 pm 

CBE Social Hall 

Wednesday, November 22 – Friday, November 24 NO BEECC, Thanksgiving Break 

Thursday, December 7 NO BEECC, Faculty Professional Development 

Monday, December 18 – Monday, January 1 NO BEECC, Winter Break 

Classes resume Tuesday, January 2 
Winter Break Camp will be offered 12/18 – 12/22.   

Watch your email for details. 



Monday, January 15 NO BEECC, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Thursday, January 25 1:00pm Dismissal, Faculty Meeting 

Saturday, February 10 Family Havdalah Pajama Party, 6:30pm 

BEECC Kofim Classroom 

Monday, February 19 NO BEECC, Presidents’ Day 

Wednesday, March 6 Picture Day @ BEECC 
Opportunities will be available for sibling photos.   

Watch your email for details. 

Thursday, March 14 1:00pm Dismissal, Faculty Meeting 

Monday, March 18 – Friday, March 22 Silly Week @ BEECC 

Monday – Pajama Day 

Tuesday – Crazy Hair or Hat Day 

Wednesday – Wacky Wednesday 

Thursday – Team Spirit Day 

Friday – Costume Day  

Monday, March 25 – Friday, March 29 NO BEECC, Spring Break 

Thursday, April 11 NO BEECC, Faculty Professional Development 

Friday, April 19 Family Passover Event, 12:30pm 

CBE Social Hall 

Monday, April 22 3:30pm Dismissal – NO AFTERCARE 

Passover Eve 

Tuesday, April 23 – Tuesday, April 24 NO BEECC, First Days of Passover 

Thursday, April 25 – Friday, April 26 3:30pm Dismissal – NO AFTERCARE 

Intermediate Days of Passover 

Monday, April 29 – Tuesday, April 30 NO BEECC, Last Days of Passover 

Monday, May 13 NO BEECC, Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Friday, May 17 Family Shabbat Dinner and Services, 5:30pm 

Dinner @ 5:30pm, CBE Social Hall 

Services @ 6:30pm, CBE Sanctuary 

Monday, May 27 NO BEECC, Memorial Day 

Friday, June 7 BEECC Last Day 

 


